
BURGER AND FRIES

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK WRAP & 

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP & FRIES

LARGE CHICKEN (6)FINGERS & FRIES 

SMALL CHICKEN (3)FINGER & FRIES 

VEGGIE WRAP & FRIES

FISH & CHIPS

HOT DOG

PEAMEAL ON A BUN

SAUSAGE ON A BUN 

(ADD FRIES $4.00)

LARGE POUTINE 

SMALL POUTINE

FUNNEL FRIES

MOZZARELLA STICKS

SMALL ONION RINGS

LARGE FRIES 

SMALL FRIES

ADD GRAVY 

ADD CHEESE

ADD BACON

WATER, POP

$15.00

$16.00

$16.00

$14.00

$11.00

$14.00

$17.00

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00




$9.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$5.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$1.00







MENU


